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St
on

e 
   

St
re

et

Byron      St

Tahi                          Street

Ta
uh

in
u 

   
   

   
   

   
Ro

ad
Ta

uh
in

u 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

Ro
ad

Park

Miramar
Miramar

H
obart  St

Road

Avenue

Portsm
outh

 Ave





















 








  






#GandalfStatueMiramar

This publication has been produced by Enterprise Miramar Peninsula Inc.

For more information
www.miramarpeninsula.org.nz
admin@miramarpeninsula.org.nz

Words and design by Anne Taylor. 
www.boulderbaydesign.co.nz

Cartographic map design by unitseven.
Copyright © 2019 unitseven.

Business listings compiled by and copyright Enterprise Miramar Peninsula Inc. – all rights resererved.

This work is based on and includes data which is licensed by:
 • Land Information New Zealand for re-use under the Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 International licence.
 • Wellington City Council for re-use under the Creative Commons Attribution 3.0 NZ licence.
 • Manaaki Whenua – Landcare Research for re-use under the Creative Commons Attribution 3.0 NZ licence.

Get creative in Miramar with your own selfi e tour 
using #Selfi eTourMiramar. We’ve marked 

our fave spots on the map.
#TeMotuKairangi #MiramarPeninsula #Wellywood
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For further information on local businesses
visit www.miramarpeninsula.org.nz

FILM & ART
Leisure
  Miramar & Maupuia Community Centre 

 www.mmcc.org.nz

  The Roxy Cinema  www.roxycinema.co.nz

  Wellington Surf Lessons 
 www.wellingtonsurfl essons.co.nz

  The Weta Cave  www.wetaworkshop.com

  Weta Workshop  www.wetaworkshop.co.nz

  Whirlwind Design Store 
 www.whirlwinddesigns.com

FOOD & DRINK
Eateries & Bars
  Alasia Seafoods/Joes Cook 

 alasia-seafoods-joes-cook-miramar.business.site

  Café Polo  www.cafepolo.co.nz

  Chocolate Fish  www.chocolatefi shcafe.co.nz

  Chocolate Frog 
 www.facebook.com/Chocolate-Frog-Café

  Coco Restaurant  www.cocoattheroxy.co.nz

  Delhi Sweets & Snacks  

  Dominos Pizza  www.dominospizza.co.nz

  Double Vision Brewing 
 www.doublevisionbrewing.com

  Gasworks  www.whg.co.nz

  Hutt Ribs  www.huttribs.co.nz

  The Larder   www.thelarder.co.nz

  Merkato Fresh  www.bongusto.co.nz

  Metro Miramar Seafoods   

  Miramar Fish 'n' Chips  

  Mr Bun   

  Nicoletta Cake Boutique 
 www.facebook.com/NicolettasMiramar

  Park Kitchen  www.parkkitchen.co.nz

  Seafood Plus  

  Spirit House  www.spirit.house

  Subway  www.subway.com

  Supreme Bakery  

  Tulsi  www.tulsi.co.nz

Food Manufacturing
  Alamir Bakery   www.alamir.co.nz

  Bohemein Chocolates  www.bohemein.co.nz

  Elysian Foods Ltd  www.elysianfoods.co.nz

  Farm Fresh Ltd  farmfreshnz@gmail.com

  Primestar Foods (2017) Ltd 
 www.primestar.co.nz

  Zaaffran 
 www.facebook.com/Zaaffran.TasteofMorocco

Groceries & Liquor
  Big Barrel  www.bigbarrel.co.nz

  Darlington Liquor Store  

  Darlington Superette  

  Green Door Dairy   

  Miramar Fruit  

  Miramar Liquorland 
 www.liquorlandmiramar.co.nz

  New World   www.newworldmiramar.co.nz

SHOP LOCAL
Construction & Manufacturing
  AEC Anodising  www.alexco.co.nz

  AEC Powdercoating  www.alexco.co.nz

  Aluminum Extrusion Company & Parkin 
Metal Moulding Co Ltd  www.alexco.co.nz

  The Bathroom Building Company 
 www.bathroombuildingcompany.co.nz

  Capture Systems Ltd  www.capture.nz

  Duncan and Taylor Builders 
 www.duncanandtaylor.co.nz

  E Build  www.ebuild.co.nz

  ESL Industries  www.eslind.co.nz

  Fusion Metal Works 
 www.fusionmetalworks.co.nz

  Prime Interiors  www.primeinteriors.co.nz

  Roof It  www.roofi t.nz

  Sam Atkins Bricklaying 
 samatkinsis@gmail.com

  Thermashield Aluminium 
 www.thermashield.co.nz

  Updown Doors Automatic Garage Door 
Centre  www.updowndoors.co.nz

  Water Cutting Co  www.watercut.co.nz

  Wilde Sign Company  www.wildesigns.co.nz

Education
  Kidz Corner Childcare 

 www.kidzcorner.org.nz

  Miramar Creative Centre  www.mcc.co.nz

  Montessori Children's House 
 www.montessorichildenshouse.co.nz

  Tuatara Kids   www.tuatarakids.co.nz

Health & Beauty
  A.T Barber Shop  atrn.markhay@gmail.com

  Aligned Pilates  alignedpilatesnz@gmail.com

  Craig's Chemist  www.craigschemist.co.nz

  Eleni Hair Design  

  Endorphinz  www.endorphinz.co.nz

  Haylo Skin & Body   www.haylo.co.nz

  Hoi Pilates  www.hoi-studio.co.nz

  Jetts Fitness  www.jetts.co.nz

  Lumino Dentists  www.lumino.co.nz

  Maia Crossfi t  maiacrossfi t.co.nz

  Miramar Medical Centre 
 www.miramarmedical.co.nz

  Miramar Natural Health Centre 
 www.miramarnaturalhealth.co.nz

  Peninsula Dental  www.peninsuladental.co.nz

  Pure Tough  www.puretough.co.nz

  Salon 91  www.salon91.co.nz

  Total Health Chiropratic 
 www.totalhealthchiro.co.nz

  Unichem Pharmacy  www.unichem.co.nz

Pet Services
  EmBarkers Hound Lounge 

 www.houndlounge.co.nz

  Lush Puppies  www.lushpuppies.co.nz

  Miramar Vet Clinic  www.animates.co.nz

Professional Services
  Boulder Bay Words and Design 

 www.boulderbaydesign.co.nz

  EPI Interactive  www.epi-interactive.com

  Helfen Ltd  www.helfen.co.nz

  Helloworld Travel  www.helloworld.co.nz

  The Law Company Ltd 
 www.thelawcompany.co.nz

  Shock Ltd  

  Solve Accounting  www.solve.net.nz

Retail
  Badgeworks  www.badgeworks.co.nz

  Floriade  www.fl oriade.co.nz

  Markholms the Interiors Destinations 
 www.markholms.co.nz

  Mary Potter Hospice Shop 
 www.marypotter.org.nz

  Miramar Gifts  & Lotto 
 4acoffeestop@gmail.com

  Opportunity for Animals 
 www.theblacksheep.org.nz

  Palmers Garden Centre
 www.palmers.co.nz

  Real Glass Studio 
 www.facebook.com/RealglassStudio

  The Salvation Army
  www.salvationarmy.org.nz

  Society of St Vincent de Paul 
 www.vinnies-wellington.org.nz

  Souvenir Factory Shop 
 www.souvenirfactoryshop.co.nz

Transport & Automotive
  The Body Stable   www.thebodystable.co.nz

  Bridgestone Tyre Centre 
 www.bridgestonetyres.co.nz

  Dave Goodwin Spraypainting & Panelbeat-
ing 2014 Ltd  admin@davegoodwin.co.nz

  Auto Tech Miramar 
 www.facebook.com/autotechmiramar

  The Local Garage   thelocalgarage@gmail.com

  Mike's Transmissions Ltd   www.matrans.co.nz

  Miramar Auto Centre Ltd 
 www.facebook.com/miramarautocentre

  MJ Motors  www.mjmotors.co.nz

  New World Fuel  www.newworld

  Omega Car Rental  www.omegarentalcars.com

  Xtreme Forwarding 
 www.xtremeforwarding.com

  Z Petrol Station  www.z.co.nz.
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